
Interdisciplinary International Silesian Summer School 2023
Chemistry

 
  03 July 2023 Mon 04 July 2023 Tue 05 July 2023 Wed 06 July 2023 Thu 07 July 2023 Fri 08 July 2023 Sat 09 July 2023 Sun
  KATOWICE
  Uniwersytecka 4

9:00 - 9:45  

10:00 - 10:45
Organization meeting

P/0/05

11:00 - 11:45
Meeting with Dean

P/0/05

12:00 - 12:45

13:00 - 13:45

14:00 - 14:45  

15:00 - 15:45    

16:00 - 16:45        

17:00 - 17:45        

 
  10 July 2023 Mon 11 July 2023 Tue 12 July 2023 Wed 13 July 2023 Thu 14 July 2023 Fri 15 July 2023 Sat 16 July 2023 Sun
  CHORZÓW 
  75. Pułku Piechoty 1A

9:00 - 9:45

10:00 - 10:45

11:00 - 11:45

12:00 - 12:45

13:00 - 13:45

14:00 - 14:45

15:00 - 15:45

16:00 - 16:45      

17:00 - 17:45          

       
  17 July 2023 Mon 18 July 2023 Tue 19 July 2023 Wed 20 July 2023 Thu 21 July 2023 Fri 15 July 2022 Sat 16 July 2022 Sun  
    CHORZÓW      
    75. Pułku Piechoty 1A      

9:00 - 9:45      

10:00 - 10:45      

11:00 - 11:45      

12:00 - 12:45      

13:00 - 13:45      

14:00 - 14:45      

15:00 - 15:45      

            UPD 4 July 2023

              vinci.us.edu.pl

1st WEEK

CHORZÓW KATOWICE

Free time Free time

75. Pułku Piechoty 1A Bankowa 14 / Szkolna 9

Institute of Physics presentation
P/0/05

Drug design and discovery: an 
introductory approach

Bankowa 14, 158

Introduction to chemometrics
Szkolna 9, 42S

Polish culture class

Institute of Chemistry presentation
P/0/05 LUNCH BREAK

LUNCH BREAK  The selected topics of organic 
chemistry – synthesis, properties, and 

application of aromatic and 
heteroaromatic compounds

Bankowa 14, 158

Selected Topics in Materials 
Thermodynamics,
Bankowa 14, 111

Polish culture class
Institute of Materials and Engineering 

presentation
P/0/05

Institute of Computer Science 
presentation

P/0/05
2nd WEEK

KATOWICE

Free time Free time

Bankowa 14 / Szkolna 9

Workshops in research teams Workshops in research teams
Phase transitions around us 

Bankowa 14, 116

Charge transfer processes in 
transition metal complexes showing 

luminescence
Bankowa 14, 131

Excursion

LUNCH BREAK

Workshops in research teams Workshops in research teams Integration seminar

Workshops in research teams Workshops in research teams  

Vitamins

ONLINE
Szkolna 9, 42S

Catalytic and Photolytic Properties
of Vitamin B12 Derivatives

ONLINE
Szkolna 9, 42S

3rd WEEK

KATOWICE
Bankowa 14 / Szkolna 9

Workshops in research teams Workshops in research teams Workshops in research teams

Excursion

Closing seminar

LUNCH BREAK

Workshops in research teams


	www | chemia

